
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 2029 B1/Ultra/Sony 0 1 7 -

2 s 4 10 18 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 1792 Nitron/Sony 2 2 4 -

3 t 2 3 2 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 1664 Atlantic/Warner -1 2 9 X

4 t 3 2 3 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 1527 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner -1 1 15 X

5 s 8 16 36 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me 1362 Kygo/B1/Sony 3 5 4 X

6 s 9 24 - HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 1278 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 3 6 3 -

7 t 5 4 4 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins 1228 Kontor/KNM -2 1 13 X

8 s 11 28 - KATYBEE Take Me Away 1062 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 3 8 3 -

9 t 7 7 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 1057 Atlantic/Warner -2 3 20 X

10 s 14 15 19 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 977 Toka Beatz/Believe 4 10 6 -

11 t 6 5 6 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion 968 Mental Madness/KNM -5 5 6 -

12 s 15 37 - THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This 938 Columbia/Sony 3 12 3 X

13 s 16 20 27 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 853 Warner 3 13 11 X

14 t 10 9 10 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me 803 Nitron/Sony -4 9 6 -

15 t 13 8 7 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 786 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner -2 1 23 X

16 s 17 36 - BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh 781 Mental Madness/KNM 1 16 3 -

17 s 21 23 41 TUJAMO Make U Love Me 717 Spinnin 4 17 4 -

18 s 37 - - MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 698 Planet Punk/KNM 19 18 2 -

19 s 32 - - MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love 686 Planet Punk/KNM 13 19 2 -

20 NEU - - - DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 588 Mental Madness/KNM 81 20 1 -

21 s 23 49 - KATY PERRY Chained To The Rhythm 576 Capitol/Universal/UV 2 21 3 X

22 t 18 25 - JOHNNY DISCO Jump 563 Mental Madness/KNM -4 18 3 -

23 t 12 6 8 MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA Scared To Be Lonely 533 B1/Epic/Sony -11 6 7 X

24 s 61 - - DEORRO Rise And Shine 528 B1/Sony 37 24 2 -

25 s 63 - - CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart 524 Fadersport/KNM 38 25 2 -

26 s 28 21 33 THE MAGICIAN & JULIAN PERRETTA Tied Up 474 B1/Sony 2 21 4 -

27 t 19 12 11 PICCO Unstoppable 471 DROP/Yawa/KNM -8 2 11 -

28 s 30 95 - BLAIKZ FEAT. GET SCARLET Head In The Clouds 470 Mental Madness/KNM 2 28 3 -

29 t 22 14 14 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody's Watching Me 455 Toka Beatz/Believe -7 14 7 -

30 t 20 13 12 KLAAS Riot 438 Planet Punk/KNM -10 3 10 -

31 s 38 35 - RUDE VINYL & NIELS VAN GOGH Waiting For 418 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/KNM 7 31 3 -

32 t 26 17 15 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 396 Synesthesia/Sony -6 6 24 X

33 t 29 63 - CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FRANK OCEAN & MIGOS Slide 374 Sony -4 29 3 X

34 s 52 - - GALANTIS Rich Boy 370 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner 18 34 2 -

35 t 27 19 17 ALAN WALKER Alone 347 MER Musikk/Sony -8 12 13 X

36 t 34 29 31 LEVINA Perfect Life 334 Raab TV/RCA/Sony -2 29 4 X

37 s 45 - - ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected 332 Armind/Armada/Kontor/KNM 8 37 2 -

38 t 31 41 - LOTUS, RICKY DILLON & CHARLIE PUTH Nobody 2017 331 Planet Punk/KNM -7 31 3 -

39 t 33 22 16 THE CHAINSMOKERS Paris 330 Columbia/Sony -6 15 9 X

40 l 40 47 32 AXWELL /\ INGROSSO FEAT. KID INK I Love You 323 Virgin/EMI/Universal/UV 0 32 5 -

41 s 42 39 28 SIA FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR The Greatest 317 RCA/Sony 1 28 21 X

42 t 35 33 51 LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. AXEL EHNSTRÖM All Or Nothing 312 Armada/Kontor/KNM -7 33 4 -

43 t 25 18 13 OLIVER HELDENS I Don't Wanna Go Home 306 Heldeep -18 13 7 -

44 t 43 45 57 DOWN LOW Fields Of Gold 301 K-Town -1 43 4 -

45 t 41 55 - SILICON DREAM Watusi 299 La Strada -4 41 3 -

46 s 54 31 35 THROTTLE Hit The Road Jack 288 Spinnin 8 31 5 -

47 s 86 - - SAN HOLO Light 278 B1/Sony 39 47 2 -

48 s 50 32 25 MARK FORSTER Chöre 277 Four/Sony 2 10 15 X

49 t 24 11 9 SHAUN BAKER VS. SEASIDE CLUBBERS Dup Dup 254 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -25 9 7 -

50 t 36 38 26 HOLY 11 Cold As Ice 235 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -14 26 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 s 67 74 77 SAGE THE GEMINI Now And Later 216 Global Gemini 16 50 6 X

52 t 39 52 - K.K. PROJECT FEAT. FELICIA UWAJE Don't Call Me Baby 198 Sounds United -13 39 3 -

53 t 44 40 - ABEL ROMEZ Gravity EP 191 Mental Madness/KNM -9 40 3 -

54 s 57 - - BLACKBONEZ Rockin 188 Sugaspin/KNM 3 54 2 -

55 t 48 30 21 KUNGS FEAT. EPHEMERALS I Feel So Bad 187 Kung Music/Barclay/Universal/UV -7 13 19 X

56 t 47 66 73 JAX JONES FEAT. RAYE You Don?t Know Me 174 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV -9 47 7 X

57 s 89 56 64 MAITRE GIMS FEAT. DANY SYNTHÉ Loin (Pilule Violette) 171 Jive/Epic/Sony 32 56 8 X

58 l 58 - - MARC REASON Bla Bla Bla 2K17 164 ZYX 0 58 2 -

59 s 69 97 - ZEDD & ALESSIA CARA Stay 160 Interscope/Universal/UV 10 59 3 X

60 s 65 57 59 SIA Never Give Up 158 Sony 5 33 13 X

61 NEU - - - JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla 148 Beluga Heights/Warner 40 61 1 X

62 t 60 75 94 BERNASCONI & KIMOE FEAT. DAVID POSOR Nur Einmal Jung 147 Hooky -2 60 4 -

63 NEU - - - INNA Gimme Gimme 144 Global Records/Roton 38 63 1 -

64 s 90 67 49 STARLEY Call On Me 143 Tinted/Kontor/KNM 26 49 16 X

65 t 49 51 48 HOFF Rosa (Remixe) 142 105 Music/Sony -16 48 4 -

66 t 55 65 66 DEEPLOW FEAT. LAITH AL-DEEN No One Like You 141 Suprime -11 55 4 -

67 s 96 54 47 DON DIABLO Switch 139 Hexagon/Spinnin 29 30 8 -

68 NEU - - - DJ COMBO FEAT. MAUREEN SKY JONES Leave It 138 XWaveZ/KHB 33 68 1 -

69 s 80 - - DARREN BAILIE & GURU PROJECT Komodo 136 Central Station/KNM 11 69 2 -

70 t 62 42 30 SEAN PAUL FEAT. DUA LIPA No Lie 134 Island/Universal/UV -8 30 13 X

71 t 46 27 24 ALEX M. Work Hard Party Harder 133 Mental Madness/KNM -25 24 5 -

72 t 64 58 53 ALVARO SOLER Sofia 132 Airforce1/Universal/UV -8 23 27 X

73 t 70 76 72 CASSEY DOREEN Let's Get Loud 131 Andorfine/KNM -3 70 4 -

74 s 87 53 43 CALVIN HARRIS My Way 128 Columbia/Sony 13 1 25 X

75 s 85 60 44 EDX Dharma 127 Enormous Tunes/Kontor/KNM 10 44 5 -

76 NEU - - - ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. DESCEMER BUENO, ZION & LENNOX Subeme La Radio 124 RCA/Sony 25 76 1 -

77 t 53 26 20 SIGALA & DIGITAL FARM ANIMALS Only One 120 B1/Sony -24 5 14 -

78 t 51 68 37 DJ TAPESTOP Downtown 118 Watermoon/High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -27 6 14 -

79 t 68 44 22 AARON AMBROSE FEAT. BEATSTREET Never Going Home 116 X-Pected/A 45/KNM -11 19 8 -

80 t 56 43 29 RAVE VEGAS To The Top (Calvo Remix) 115 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -24 29 5 -

81 NEU - - - SLLASH Now Or Never 114 Big Beef!/Tough Stuff!/KNM 20 81 1 -

82 s 95 85 91 RAG'N'BONE MAN Skin 112 Columbia/Sony 13 82 4 X

83 s 91 - - ETERNAL DREAMER FEAT. ALOMA STEELE Kiss Me 110 KHB 8 83 2 -

84 t 82 - - BONMOT Way Back Home 108 XWaveZ/KHB -2 82 2 -

85 NEU - - - STARGATE FEAT. PINK & SIA Waterfall 106 RCA/Sony 16 85 1 -

86 t 78 59 45 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. INA WROLDSEN Places 103 Universal/UV -8 18 15 X

87 t 72 78 71 ARMIN VAN BUUREN & GARIBAY FEAT. OLAF BLACKWOOD I Need You 102 Armada/Kontor/KNM -15 21 9 -

88 t 76 73 56 JUST US Cloudbusting 101 Warner -12 56 5 -

89 t 83 - 97 ED SHEERAN Castle On The Hill 99 Atlantic/Warner -6 55 7 X

90 NEU - - - SAM FELDT & HOOK N SLING Open Your Eyes 98 Spinnin 11 90 1 -

91 s 92 70 85 SCOTTY Endless Sky 96 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM 1 11 16 -

92 NEU - - - SOUNDMIETZEN FEAT. ADAM IS A GIRL Salt 94 Popgefahr 9 92 1 -

93 NEU - - - RITON FEAT. KAH-LO Money 92 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 8 93 1 -

94 RE - - 68 LUCAS & STEVE FEAT. JAKE REESE Calling On You 89 Spinnin 7 62 7 -

95 t 84 - - VEERUS & MAXIE DEVINE Serendipity 88 ZYX -11 84 2 -

96 t 66 46 40 THE DISCO BOYS Memories 87 We Play/Warner -30 11 13 -

97 RE - - - ALOK, BRUNO MARTINI FEAT. ZEEBA Hear Me Now 86 Spinnin/Universal/UV 4 85 2 X

98 t 59 50 38 LIZOT Regensturm 85 Nitron/Sony -39 38 5 -

99 t 93 - - BOEHME & REASON Without You 84 Marc Reason Tunes -6 93 2 -

100 RE - - 79 IMANY Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas Remix) 81 Island/Universal/UV 1 1 38 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 2029 B1/Ultra/Sony 0 1 7

2 l 2 4 9 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 1792 Nitron/Sony 0 2 4

3 s 4 13 - HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 1278 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 1 3 3

4 s 6 17 - KATYBEE Take Me Away 1062 X-Pected/A 45/KNM 2 4 3

5 s 7 9 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 977 Toka Beatz/Believe 2 5 6

6 t 3 2 2 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion 968 Mental Madness/KNM -3 2 6

7 t 5 3 4 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me 803 Nitron/Sony -2 3 6

8 l 8 22 - BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh 781 Mental Madness/KNM 0 8 3

9 s 12 12 26 TUJAMO Make U Love Me 717 Spinnin 3 9 4

10 s 22 - - MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 698 Planet Punk/KNM 12 10 2

11 s 19 - - MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love 686 Planet Punk/KNM 8 11 2

12 NEU - - - DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 588 Mental Madness/KNM 39 12 1

13 t 9 14 - JOHNNY DISCO Jump 563 Mental Madness/KNM -4 9 3

14 s 42 - - DEORRO Rise And Shine 528 B1/Sony 28 14 2

15 s 43 - - CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart 524 Fadersport/KNM 28 15 2

16 l 16 11 18 THE MAGICIAN & JULIAN PERRETTA Tied Up 474 B1/Sony 0 11 4

17 t 10 6 5 PICCO Unstoppable 471 DROP/Yawa/KNM -7 1 11

18 t 17 - - BLAIKZ FEAT. GET SCARLET Head In The Clouds 470 Mental Madness/KNM -1 17 2

19 t 13 8 8 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody's Watching Me 455 Toka Beatz/Believe -6 8 6

20 t 11 7 6 KLAAS Riot 438 Planet Punk/KNM -9 1 10

21 s 23 21 - RUDE VINYL & NIELS VAN GOGH Waiting For 418 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/KNM 2 21 3

22 s 33 - - GALANTIS Rich Boy 370 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner 11 22 2

23 s 29 - - ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected 332 Armind/Armada/Kontor/KNM 6 23 2

24 t 18 26 - LOTUS, RICKY DILLON & CHARLIE PUTH Nobody 2017 331 Planet Punk/KNM -6 18 3

25 l 25 31 17 AXWELL /\ INGROSSO FEAT. KID INK I Love You 323 Virgin/EMI/Universal/UV 0 17 5

26 t 20 19 31 LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. AXEL EHNSTRÖM All Or Nothing 312 Armada/Kontor/KNM -6 19 4

27 t 15 10 7 OLIVER HELDENS I Don't Wanna Go Home 306 Heldeep -12 7 7

28 t 27 29 36 DOWN LOW Fields Of Gold 301 K-Town -1 27 4

29 t 26 37 - SILICON DREAM Watusi 299 La Strada -3 26 3

30 s 35 18 20 THROTTLE Hit The Road Jack 288 Spinnin 5 18 5

31 NEU - - - SAN HOLO Light 278 B1/Sony 20 31 1

32 t 14 5 3 SHAUN BAKER VS. SEASIDE CLUBBERS Dup Dup 254 High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -18 3 7

33 t 21 24 15 HOLY 11 Cold As Ice 235 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -12 15 4

34 t 24 35 - K.K. PROJECT FEAT. FELICIA UWAJE Don't Call Me Baby 198 Sounds United -10 24 3

35 t 28 25 - ABEL ROMEZ Gravity EP 191 Mental Madness/KNM -7 25 3

36 s 38 - - BLACKBONEZ Rockin 188 Sugaspin/KNM 2 36 2

37 s 39 - - MARC REASON Bla Bla Bla 2K17 164 ZYX 2 37 2

38 s 41 48 - BERNASCONI & KIMOE FEAT. DAVID POSOR Nur Einmal Jung 147 Hooky 3 38 3

39 NEU - - - INNA Gimme Gimme 144 Global Records/Roton 12 39 1

40 t 31 34 30 HOFF Rosa (Remixe) 142 105 Music/Sony -9 30 4

41 t 36 43 40 DEEPLOW FEAT. LAITH AL-DEEN No One Like You 141 Suprime -5 36 4

42 RE - 36 29 DON DIABLO Switch 139 Hexagon/Spinnin 9 16 7

43 NEU - - - DJ COMBO FEAT. MAUREEN SKY JONES Leave It 138 XWaveZ/KHB 8 43 1

44 NEU - - - DARREN BAILIE & GURU PROJECT Komodo 136 Central Station/KNM 7 44 1

45 t 30 16 14 ALEX M. Work Hard Party Harder 133 Mental Madness/KNM -15 14 5

46 l 46 49 45 CASSEY DOREEN Let's Get Loud 131 Andorfine/KNM 0 45 4

47 RE - 38 28 EDX Dharma 127 Enormous Tunes/Kontor/KNM 4 28 4

48 NEU - - - ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. DESCEMER BUENO, ZION & LENNOX Subeme La Radio 124 RCA/Sony 3 48 1

49 t 34 15 11 SIGALA & DIGITAL FARM ANIMALS Only One 120 B1/Sony -15 1 13

50 t 32 44 22 DJ TAPESTOP Downtown 118 Watermoon/High Five/Planet Punk/KNM -18 2 14
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby

2 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 2 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich

3 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 3 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

4 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 4 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You

5 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 5 8 KATYBEE Take Me Away

6 18 MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 6 16 BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh

7 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins 7 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams

8 19 MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love 8 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me

9 8 KATYBEE Take Me Away 9 19 MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love
10 13 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 10 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins

11 31 RUDE VINYL & NIELS VAN GOGH Waiting For 11 26 THE MAGICIAN & JULIAN PERRETTA Tied Up

12 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 12 18 MODANA Can't Stop The Swag

13 11 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion 13 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

14 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me 14 11 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion

15 24 DEORRO Rise And Shine 15 20 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017

16 12 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This 16 13 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday
17 15 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 17 23 MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA Scared To Be Lonely

18 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 18 22 JOHNNY DISCO Jump

19 16 BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh 19 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours
20 26 THE MAGICIAN & JULIAN PERRETTA Tied Up 20 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You

2 1 BAKERMAT Baby

3 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich

4 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me

5 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams

6 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins

7 8 KATYBEE Take Me Away

8 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

9 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours
10 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me

11 11 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion

12 12 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This

13 22 JOHNNY DISCO Jump

14 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

15 16 BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh

16 17 TUJAMO Make U Love Me

17 21 KATY PERRY Chained To The Rhythm

18 15 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

19 25 CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart
20 40 AXWELL /\ INGROSSO FEAT. KID INK I Love You

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby

2 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me 2 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich

3 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 3 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You

4 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 4 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

5 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 5 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins

6 12 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This 6 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me
7 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 7 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours

8 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 8 37 ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected

9 11 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion 9 17 TUJAMO Make U Love Me
10 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins 10 13 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday

11 21 KATY PERRY Chained To The Rhythm 11 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

12 13 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 12 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams

13 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 13 20 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017

14 15 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 14 42 LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. AXEL EHNSTRÖM All Or Nothing

15 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me 15 25 CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart

16 45 SILICON DREAM Watusi 16 15 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You
17 18 MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 17 33 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FRANK OCEAN & MIGOS Slide

18 24 DEORRO Rise And Shine 18 12 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This

19 23 MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA Scared To Be Lonely 19 29 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody's Watching Me
20 25 CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart 20 46 THROTTLE Hit The Road Jack

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You

2 10 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours

3 1 BAKERMAT Baby

4 15 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You

5 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me

6 7 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins

7 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich

8 4 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light

9 6 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams
10 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye

11 8 KATYBEE Take Me Away

12 29 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody's Watching Me

13 36 LEVINA Perfect Life

14 23 MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA Scared To Be Lonely

15 11 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion

16 12 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This

17 54 BLACKBONEZ Rockin

18 28 BLAIKZ FEAT. GET SCARLET Head In The Clouds

19 32 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas
20 16 BEATSYSTEM PROJECT Fresh

Berlin, Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt

DJ Voting vom 10.03.2017 - 17.03.2017

www.deutsche-dj-playlist.de

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS

Pool Position GmbH

Industriepark Brundorf 22 I 28790 Schwanewede / Germany

20.03.2017 - KW 12/2017

Thüringen, Sachsen

Bayern

Fon +49 (0) 4795 / 9562 - 11 I Fax +49 (0) 4795 / 9562 - 12

Email info@poolposition.com I www.poolposition.com


